Ballarat Cemeteries

Remembering
the Past,
Caring for the
Present and
Planning for
the Future.




CREMATION MEMORIALS | TENURE

WHAT IS RIGHT OF
INTERMENT?

Right of Interment, this is the
purchase of the right to use

a piece of land (location) for
burial, ashes placement and /
or memorialisation. All ROls
include endowment care
which is the maintenance of
the location in perpetuity or
for a tenure term. Locations
accommodate an allocated
number of positions for ashes.
If additional positions are
required this is available in
some locations. Please ask our
staff if you wish to purchase
additional positions.

WHAT IS PLACEMENT?
Placement is the preparation,
dressing and placement of
ashes in a location. This fee is
required for locations other
than a Wall Niche.

CAN | PREPAY?

Pre-need memorials may be
purchased at today's prices
(including the Right of
Interment and placement).
Memorial plaques, granite rests,
vases and urns are purchased at
the time of need; These prices
are not included in this fee
table. They will be provided at
the time of design, according
to the manufacturer’s current
cost schedule.

ARE THERE FLEXIBLE
PAYMENT PLANS?

Yes, payment plans are available
for pre-need products and
services and conversion to
perpetuity.

WHO DO | SPEAK TO

ABOUT PLAQUES?

Memorial plagues are available
from the cemetery. Please
contact our client services staff
who will assist with plaque
design and provide an image
of the design for your review.
For assistance in person please
arrange an appointment.

A variety of options for the
plaque design eg. motifs,
emblems, photographic
reproductions are available.

Full price list is on the
cemetery website:
ballaratcemeteries.com.au

SPECIFICS
o o Right of
Pricing Information & 2 Internment
1 October 2025 5 S (Does not
S @ attract GST)

WALL NICHES

Placement

(Charged
for each
placement)

Ballarat Cemeteries

FEES

Plaque

Total

Accommodates partial ashes placements - remaining ashes are provided to the family for collection or the

cemetery will scatter ashes for families within our native bush area on request.

Vases available. 1 vase $185

Upper Rows 1 1 $945.00 $0.00 $485.00
Lower Rows 1 1 $730.00 $0.00 $485.00
INDIVIDUAL MEMORIALS

Vases available for the below areas. 1 vase = $200 2 Vases = $285

Birdsong Walk

Sect 1-11 & 18-28 4 3 $3,115.00 $575.00 $1,475.00
Birdsong Walk $2,580.00
Sect 1-11 & 1828 4 3 $3,115.00 $575.00 SurnlgfrlllédSIune
Birdsong Walk $2,220.00
Sect: 12 -17 4 3 $3,115.00 $575.00 Includes Granite
Individual Rose

Small Plaque 4 3 $2,360.00 $575.00 $760.00
Individual Rose

Medium Plaque 4 3 $2,360.00 $575.00 $1,245.00
Garden of Memories Rose 4 3 $236000  $575.00  $1,470.00
Large Plaque

Poets’ Walk 4 * $2,360.00 $575.00 $1,245.00
*Poets’ Walk number of plaques dependent on the choice of rock and available space.
Family Tree 16 8 $5,850.00 $575.00 $1,120.00
Family Shrub 16 8 $3,930.00 $575.00 $1,120.00
Birch Forest 4 3 $2,535.00 $575.00 $1,120.00
Memorial Seats - No vase 3 POA $575.00 POA
Women of Eureka - Oid Cemetery 4 3 POA $575.00 POA

PERIMETER GARDEN MEMORIALS

Due to limited space, additional positions are not available within Perimeter Garden Memorials.

Vase (single) available for $200

Garden of Memories 2 1 $1,205.00
Book of Remembrance 2 1 $1,205.00
Rose Gardens 2 1 $1,205.00
Dreamtime 2 1 $1,205.00

GARDEN LAWN HEADSTONE MEMORIALS
*Urn to be purchased at time of placement - cost additional

$3,135.00
$3,135.00

Tanderra Memorial Gardens 6 n/a
Fountain Gardens 6 n/a
Additional Placements

OTHER FEES

Cremation (same day)

Cremation with use of Chapel (same day)

Cremation (on a day determined at Cemetery’s discretion)
Cremation (collection from Funeral Director’s premises)

$575.00
$575.00
$575.00
$575.00

$575.00
$575.00

$1,245.00
$1,245.00
$1,245.00
$1,245.00

nla
nla
$560

$1,430.00
$1,215.00

$5,165.00

$6,270.00

$5,910.00

$3,695.00
$4,180.00

$4,405.00
$4,180.00

$7,545.00
$5,625.00
$4,230.00

$3,025.00
$3,025.00
$3,025.00
$3,025.00

$3,710.00
$3,710.00
$560

$1,090.00

$1,200.00
$660.00
$870.00



