



## Honouring the life of a loved one and establishing a lasting legacy is an important decision.

## CREMATION MEMORIALS | TENURE



# WHAT IS RIGHT OF INTERMENT?

Right of Interment, this is the purchase of the right to use a piece of land (location) for burial, ashes placement and / or memorialisation. All ROIs include endowment care which is the maintenance of the location in perpetuity or for a tenure term. Locations accommodate an allocated number of positions for ashes. If additional positions are required this is available in some locations. Please ask our staff if you wish to purchase additional positions.

### WHAT IS PLACEMENT?

Placement is the preparation, dressing and placement of ashes in a location. This fee is required for locations other than a Wall Niche.

#### **CAN I PREPAY?**

Pre-need memorials may be purchased at today's prices (including the Right of Interment and placement). Memorial plaques, granite rests, vases and urns are purchased at the time of need; These prices are not included in this fee table. They will be provided at the time of design, according to the manufacturer's current cost schedule.

# ARE THERE FLEXIBLE PAYMENT PLANS?

Yes, payment plans are available for pre-need products and services and conversion to perpetuity.

# WHO DO I SPEAK TO ABOUT PLAQUES?

Memorial plaques are available from the cemetery. Please contact our client services staff who will assist with plaque design and provide an image of the design for your review. For assistance in person please arrange an appointment. A variety of options for the plaque design eg. motifs, emblems, photographic reproductions are available.

Full price list is on the cemetery website:

ballaratcemeteries.com.au

	SPEC	IFICS	FEES			
Pricing Information 1 October 2025	Position	Plaques	Right of Internment (Does not attract GST)	Placement (Charged for each placement)	Plaque	Total
WALL NICHES  Accommodates partial ashes placements - remaining ashes are provided to the family for collection or the cemetery will scatter ashes for families within our native bush area on request.  Vases available. 1 vase \$185						
Upper Rows	1	1	\$945.00	\$0.00	\$485.00	\$1,430.00
Lower Rows	1	1	\$730.00	\$0.00	\$485.00	\$1,215.00
INDIVIDUAL MEMORIALS  Vases available for the below a	ireas. 1	vase = \$	\$200 2 Vases = \$	\$285		
Birdsong Walk Sect: 1-11 & 18-28	4	3	\$3,115.00	\$575.00	\$1,475.00	\$5,165.00
Birdsong Walk Sect: 1-11 & 18-28	4	3	\$3,115.00	\$575.00	\$2,580.00 Includes Surname Plaque	\$6,270.00
Birdsong Walk Sect: 12 -17	4	3	\$3,115.00	\$575.00	\$2,220.00 Includes Granite	\$5,910.00
Individual Rose Small Plaque	4	3	\$2,360.00	\$575.00	\$760.00	\$3,695.00
Individual Rose Medium Plaque	4	3	\$2,360.00	\$575.00	\$1,245.00	\$4,180.00
Garden of Memories Rose Large Plaque	4	3	\$2,360.00	\$575.00	\$1,470.00	\$4,405.00
Poets' Walk	4	*	\$2,360.00	\$575.00	\$1,245.00	\$4,180.00
*Poets' Walk number of plaques dependent on the choice of rock and available space.						
Family Tree	16	8	\$5,850.00	\$575.00	\$1,120.00	\$7,545.00
Family Shrub	16	8	\$3,930.00	\$575.00	\$1,120.00	\$5,625.00
Birch Forest	4	3	\$2,535.00	\$575.00	\$1,120.00	\$4,230.00
Memorial Seats - No vase	4	3	POA	\$575.00	POA	
Women of Eureka - Old Cemetery	4	3	POA	\$575.00	POA	

### PERIMETER GARDEN MEMORIALS

Due to limited space, additional positions are not available within Perimeter Garden Memorials. Vase (single) available for \$200

vaco (cirigio) available for \$20	•					
Garden of Memories	2	1	\$1,205.00	\$575.00	\$1,245.00	\$3,025.00
Book of Remembrance	2	1	\$1,205.00	\$575.00	\$1,245.00	\$3,025.00
Rose Gardens	2	1	\$1,205.00	\$575.00	\$1,245.00	\$3,025.00
Dreamtime	2	1	\$1,205.00	\$575.00	\$1,245.00	\$3,025.00

### **GARDEN LAWN HEADSTONE MEMORIALS**

\*Urn to be purchased at time of placement - cost additional

•	•					
Tanderra Memorial Gardens	6	n/a	\$3,135.00	\$575.00	n/a	\$3,710.00
Fountain Gardens	6	n/a	\$3,135.00	\$575.00	n/a	\$3,710.00
Additional Placements					\$560	\$560

$\sim$	TU		Э Г		=0
U	ΙП		R F		_0
_		_		_	_

O I I L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L L	
Cremation (same day)	\$1,090.00
Cremation with use of Chapel (same day)	\$1,200.00
Cremation (on a day determined at Cemetery's discretion)	\$660.00
Cremation (collection from Funeral Director's premises)	\$870.00